
STATIONARY STREET 
TRADING LICENCE  

Current Propo
sed 

LCC Ards&ND   M&EA  MU  F&O CC&G ABC DC&S NM&D A&N 

Application Fee - Non 
refundable 

£150 £290   
3yr 

licence  
£375 
For 

multiple 
designate
d pitches 

£125 
extra per 

pitch  

Annually 
Paid 
when 

decision 
to 

grant/rene
w made  

 
1yr 

licence 
£300 

 
 

(£300 for 
organised 
market/ 

Stationary 
for market 
- £10 per 
day/event

) 

Stationary 
£215 paid 

on 
application  

 
Duration? 

Annually  
£100 

 
Plus £6 
per day 

of refuge 
collection 
service 

and 
£3.50 per 

day if 
supplying 

goods 
with 

wrapping 
material 
(paper/pl

astic) 
 

If do not 
grant- 
refund 

£50 

Annually  
£290 

 
(Lamas 

Fair £175) 

Annually 
£389 

£100 
 

 
£150 per 

day of 
week 

(£1050 
7day 

annual) 
 

£200 for 
hot food 
(£1400 
7day 

annual) 

£88 (non 
refundable 

Annual 
one off 
fee of 

£232 for 
one 

location. 

     

Licence Fee (paid annually for 
3 year duration of licence):  

 
 Annual 

£620 
 

£927 (April 
– March) 

Licensed for Monday to Friday £800 £1,225  

Licensed for one day Monday - 
Friday per week 

£300 £395  

Licensed for Monday to Saturday £1,000 £1,390  

Licensed for Monday to Sunday £1,250 £1,640  

Licensed for Saturday £520 £1,010  

Licensed for Sunday 

£580 £1,080  

MOBILE STREET TRADING 
LICENCE 

            

Application Fee - 
Nonrefundable 

£180 £310  Mobile 3yr  
£300 

Annual 
£180 

Mobile 
£215 paid 

on 
application  

Annually  
£100 

 
Plus £6 
per day 

of refuge 
service 

and 
£3.50 per 

day if 
supplying 

goods 
with 

wrapping 
material. 
If do not 

grant 

Annually 
£390 

 
(Lamas 

Fair £90) 

Annually 
£136 

Annually 
£100 

(Excluding 
hot food) 

Annually 
£88 

(nonrefund
able) 

Annual 
One off 

fee - 
£136.50 

for 
trading 
7days a 

week 

     
 
Nil - 
Mobile 
shops and 
ice cream 
vendors 
require 
little by 
way of 
inspection 
 

 
 
 
 

£250 (April 
– March) 

Licence Fee (paid annually for 3 
year duration of licence): 

  Annual 
£415 

Licensed for Monday to Friday £550 £955  

Licensed for one day Monday - 
Friday per week 

£300 £395  

Licensed for Monday to Saturday £800 £1,175  

Licensed for Monday to Sunday £1,100 £1,450  

Licensed for Saturday £300 £795  

Licensed for Sunday 
£380 £875  



refund 
£50 

 
DC &S 

 
 

TEMPORARY STREET 
TRADING LICENCE 

Current Propo
sed 

LCC  A&ND   M&EA  MU  F&O CC&G ABC NM&D 

 
A&N 

Application Fee - Non 
refundable 

£ 180 £310 £170  
 

£70 
additional 
to max4 

Temp 
licence  

£20  

Temp 
 

£110 

Temp 
 

£58 paid 
on 

application  

£50 
 

£2.50 per 
occasion 

for 
charity 

£100 £134 
 

 

£60 
 
 
 
 

 
 

£5 per 
9sqm /day 
(Council 

Stewarded 
Events = 
£20/day) 

£88 single 
+£55 each 
additional 
application 
to max 4 

Fee of 
£87.50 
for 7 

consecu
tive 

days or 
less. 

     

Licence Fee:    £142 for 
Double 
pitch 

(Standard 
5m x 2m) 

Licensed for a Monday to Friday, 
per day 

£40 
£91  

Licensed for a Saturday £50 £132  

Licensed for a Sunday or Public 
holiday 

£70 
£175  

          

APPLICATION FOR THE 
VARIATION OF LICENCE 
PARTICULARS 

£100 £250 £75 £60 £60 £74 £10 £45 £80 Nil n/a 

 
 


